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Santa & Fiora

{3@, CLASSIFICA FINALE GRAN FONDO DEL CINAGRO 2018 GIRO CORTO

Pos NrNominativo Atleta
1 434 ROSSI Alessio
2 67NIERI Alessio
19 LANDI Corrado
78 BALDOCCHI Gildo
54 BALLERINI Matteo
82PRIMANTI Giorgio
7 46CENTI Luca
8 160 SAGGINI Gianluca
9 179 ANDERLE Walter
10 17BERTINI Valerio
11 205GORI Tommaso
12 459 LILLI Salvatore
13 395 PELACCHI Massimo
14 201 PESCE Giampaolo
15 133PARMA Franco
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16 315GIUSTARINI Gianfranco

17 448 MAZZUOLI Tiziano
18 107 LERA Jacopo

19 421 FERRUCCI Gabriele
20 105 LEMMETTI Marco
21 397 PUCCINI Giorgio
22 394 BALDINI Fabrizio
23 379 GHEZZI Mario

24 376 GORI Paolo

25 164 CONTI Isabella

26 265 CIANFANELLI Giuditta
27 352 DANESI Sandro

28 200 LAZZERINI Andrea
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Cat

Nome Squadra

ELMT (1) ASD MTB AMIATA

JUN (1)
M5 (1)

M8 (1)

M3 (1)

M8 (2)

M4 (1)

M4 (2)

M8 (3)

M8 (4)

M2 (1)

M8 (5)

M3 (2)

M6 (1)

M2 (2)

M8 (6)

M6 (2)

M3 (3)

M4 (3)

M1 (1)

M7 (1)

M4 (4)

M8 (7)

M8 (8)

MW?2 (1)

MW?2 (2)
M4 (5)

M5 (2)

CICLI TADDEI

TEAM FOCUS FANELLI BIKE
CICLO TEAM SAN GINESE
CICLI CONTI GS

ASD BICIPEDIA

ASD TOSCANA DYNAMO PISTOIA
TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE
GSA PENNE SPRINT

ASD BICIPEDIA

CICLI CONTI GS

UISP PRATO

GS CICLISTI GRASSINA ASD
CICLI CONTI GS

ASD VALDARNO D-BIKE

ASD MBM LE QUERCE

ASD LARIS BIKE

TEAM FREEDOM BIKE ASD
PEDALE FIGLINESE MTB V.NO EXTREME
TEAM FREEDOM BIKE ASD
CICLI TADDEI

GS CICLISTI GRASSINA ASD
TUTTINBICI CALENZANO
TUTTINBICI CALENZANO
CICLI BRANDI ELBA TEAM
ASD BICIPEDIA

ASD BICIPEDIA

CICLI CONTI GS

Tempo
01:19:18
01:21:31
01:22:47
01:25:10
01:28:24
01:28:24
01:29:24
01:30:33
01:33:28
01:35:53
01:36:13
01:36:28
01:37:52
01:39:42
01:40:02
01:41:50
01:42:22
01:43:25
01:44:40
01:46:44
01:47:24
01:48:47
01:56:27
02:07:43
02:24:09
02:33:00
02:33:07
02:33:14

Distacco Km/h
- 18,16
+2:13 17,67
+3:29 17,39
+5:52 16,91
+9:05 16,29
+9:06 16,29
+10:05 16,11
+11:15 15,90
+14:10 15,41
+16:35 15,02
+16:55 14,97
+17:10 14,93
+18:34 14,71
+20:24 14,44
+20:44 14,40
+22:32 14,14
+23:03 14,07
+24:07 13,92
+25:22 13,76
+27:26 13,49
+28:06 13,41
+29:29 13,24
+37:09 12,37
+48:25 11,27

+01:04:51 9,99
+01:13:42 9,41
+01:13:49 9,40
+01:13:56 9,40



